DIBRUGARH \&=
DIBRUGARH

UNIVERSITY

PROGRAMME

(To be conducted through online mode)

MACSHHI3™ Seniester: CompartmcntaLI.‘.xammauon, 2020 (CBCS)
Time: 1:30 pm to 3 pm

Date & Day Paper Code Paper Title
28-09-2020 (Monday) C 30100 Planning and Developmém
29-09-2020 (Tuesday) C 30200 Policy Making and Intervention
30-09-2020 (Wednesday) | C 30300 Psychological Aspects of Health & Hygiene
01-10-2020 (Thursday) C 30401 / C 30402 | Social Geography and Environmental Issues /
Social Entrepreneurship in Health and Hygiene
03-10-2020 (Friday) C 30501 ICT for Development

MACSIIH 2% Semester Backlog:Examination, 2020 (CBCS)

TimeF 1130 pm to 5 pia )
Date & Day Paper Code Paper Title
06-10-2020 (Tuesday) | C 20100 Communication for Development
— | 08-10-2020 (Thursday) | C 20200 Research in Health and Hygiene
10-10-2020 (Saturday) | C 20300 Socigl_ and Behavioural Change Communication
. (SBCC)
13-10-2020 (Tuesday) | C 20401/C 20402 | Health Economics / Food and Nutrition
15-10-2020 (Thursday) | C 20501 ’ Assessment & Evaluation ol Outreach Programmes

NB.:

1. The examination shall be conducted in online mode as per notifications:
(i} DU/DR-A/AC 8-1/20/625 dated 19.08.2020
(i) D.O. No. F.1-1/2020 (Secy) dated 29.04.2020 (UGC Guidelines on Examinations and
Academic Calendar in view of COVID — 19 Pandemic)
(i) D.O. No. F.1-1/2020 (Secy) dated 06.07.2020 (UGC Revised Guidelines on
Examination and Academic Calendar for the Universities in view of COVID - 19

Pandemic)

2. Candidates are therefore, requested to contact the Head/Chairperson of the concerned

Department/Centre for relevant information regarding the modalities of conduct of

P

Controller of Examinations, i/¢
rugarh University

examinations.
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DIBRUGARH 2%/ UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

PROGRAMME

(To be conducted through online mode)

MACSHH 4" Semester.Regular / Backlog Examination, 2020 (CBCS)
Tim¢: 1.30,pm 10,3 pint

Date & Day Paper Code
05-10-2020 (Monday) C 40100
07-10-2020 (Wednesday) | C 40200

Paper Title

Behavioural Change for Health and Hygiene

Health and Hygiene Management

09-10-2020 (Friday) C 40300 Dissertation /  Project Work  (Written
Examination)
12-10-2020 (Nonday) C 40401 /C 40402 | Indigenous Practices of Health & Hygiene /

Women, Child and Development .
14-10-2020 (Wednesday) | C 40501 Writing for Development

N.B.:
1. The examination shall be conducted in online mode.

2. Candidates are therefore, requested to contact the Head/Chairperson of the concerned

Department/Centre for relevant information regarding the modalities of conduct of

examinations.
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